EM-RASENA
Lütfen ülke standartlarına uyumluluk belgelerini talep ediniz.  Please ask for specific country regulations.
322
Led Ray Spot
EM-RASENA, yüksek kalitede uygulanmış ipeksi siyah
boya
kaplaması diğer modellere kıyasla daha küçük bir tasarıma
sahip olması ile kompakt ve güçlü lümen çıkışına sahip  ray

type gives powerful lumen output. The articulated connection
structure minimizes the appearance of the driver package,
while allowing the light head to have a wider range of
movement.
EM-RASENA offers 3 different lumens capacity on the same
lighting body. EM-RASENA 20 Watt version generates 2200
Lumen light output.
EM-RASENA can be controlled in 10 degree intervals with a
dimmer. The superior LED driver has a minimum lifetime of
50000 hours in 3 hours of daily operation. EM-RASENA
light head has a 350 degree rotation, 90 degrees pivot
angle. The light angle can be replaced by lenses.
Sipariş Bilgileri   /  Order Information
Lumen Kelvin CRI Adapter Type Package QtySystem PowerArticle No
Lümen Kelvin CRI Adaptör Tipi Koli AdediGüçÜrün Kodu
EARM.A03-20 20W 2200 2700K-3000K-4000K-6500K  >80           Monofaze / 1S 18 pcs
EARM.A03-30 30W 3300 2700K-3000K-4000K-6500K  >80           Monofaze / 1S 18 pcs
EARM.A03-40 40W 4400 2700K-3000K-4000K-6500K  >80           Monofaze / 1S 18 pcs
EART.A03-20 20W 2200 2700K-3000K-4000K-6500K  >80 Trifaze / 3S 18 pcs
EART.A03-30 30W 3300 2700K-3000K-4000K-6500K  >80 Trifaze / 3S 18 pcs
EART.A03-40 40W 4400 2700K-3000K-4000K-6500K  >80 Trifaze / 3S  18 pcs
323
Ask our sales team for additional colors and surface treatment options.
Özel renk ve kaplama seçenekleri için lütfen satış ekibimize danışınız.
Energy Saving